FEDERAL & STATE TAX FILING RATES

FORM

FORM 1040 & OR 40 starting @
FORM 1040A & OR 40 Starting @
FORM 1040 EZ & OR 40S Starting @
FORM 1040X & OR 40X Starting @
FORM 1040NR & ORNR/PY Starting @
SCHEDULE A Starting @
SCHEDULE B Starting @

SELLER FINANCE STMT Starting @
SCHEDULE C Starting @
SCHEDULE C-EZ Starting @
SCHEDULE C - CAR/TRK
SCHEDULE D Starting @
SCHEDULE E Starting @
SCHEDULE E PG 2

SCHEDULE F Starting @
SCHEDULE R

FORM 2106 Starting @

HOME OFC WKSHT Starting @
FORM 2106-EZ

EARNED INCOME CREDIT WRKSTS
FORM 2441

FORM 4562 Starting @

FORM 8863 (EDUCATION)

FORM 1045 FOR NOL Starting @

ANY ADDITIONAL FORMS NOT LISTED:

Starting at

RATE

105.00
75.00
60.00

150.00

135.00
25.00
10.00
20.00
75.00 EACH
45.00

5.00
30.00

55.00 EA Rental

10.00 EACH
75.00
15.00
25.00
15.00
10.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
15.00
30.00

25.00 EACH

FORM RATE
FORM 990 Starting @ 230.00
STATE OF OREGON FORMS
LANE TRANSIT DIST 15.00
OUT-OF STATE FORMS
Starting @ 45.00
TAX PLANNING Starting @ 85.00

FORM RATE

CORPORATION RETURNS

C CORP

Starting @ 325.00
S CORP

Starting @ 300.00
PARTNERSHIP

Starting @ 225.00
LLC

Starting @ 225.00

ELECTRONIC FILING ONLY

FED/STATE

60.00

Based on ALL Taxpayer Provided Information
being correct (NO adjustments made)
OTHERWISE price is at normal rates.

*** MANAGEMENT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ADJUST RATES

BASED ON COMPLEXITY OF RETURNS . #*x#kxxx
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