## **FEDERAL & STATE TAX FILING RATES**

<u>FORM</u>	RATE	<u>FORM</u>	RATE	<u>FORM</u>	RATE
FORM 1040 & OR 40 starting @	105.00	FORM 990 Starting @	230.00	CORPORATION	RETURNS
FORM 1040A & OR 40 Starting @	75.00	-		•	_
FORM 1040 EZ & OR 40S Starting @	60.00			C CORP	
FORM 1040X & OR 40X Starting @	150.00	STATE OF OREGON FOR	MS	Starting @	325.00
FORM 1040NR & ORNR/PY Starting @	135.00			S CORP	
SCHEDULE A Starting @	25.00	LANE TRANSIT DIST	15.00	Starting @	300.00
SCHEDULE B Starting @	10.00				
SELLER FINANCE STMT Starting @	20.00	<b>OUT-OF STATE FORMS</b>		PARTNERSHIP	
SCHEDULE C Starting @	75.00 <b>EACH</b>			Starting @	225.00
SCHEDULE C-EZ Starting @	45.00	Starting @	45.00	LLC	
SCHEDULE C - CAR/TRK	5.00			Starting @	225.00
SCHEDULE D Starting @	30.00				
SCHEDULE E Starting @	55.00 EA Ren	tal			
SCHEDULE E PG 2	10.00 <b>EACH</b>				
SCHEDULE F Starting @	75.00				
SCHEDULE R	15.00				
FORM 2106 Starting @	25.00	TAX PLANNING Starting @	85.00		
HOME OFC WKSHT Starting @	15.00				
FORM 2106-EZ	10.00				
EARNED INCOME CREDIT WRKSTS	25.00				
FORM 2441	25.00				
FORM 4562 Starting @	25.00		ELECTRONIC FILING ONLY		
FORM 8863 (EDUCATION)	15.00		FED/STATE	60.00	
FORM 1045 FOR NOL Starting @	30.00		Based on <i>ALL</i> Taxpayer Provided Information being correct ( <i>NO</i> adjustments made)  OTHERWISE price is at normal rates.		

## ANY ADDITIONAL FORMS NOT LISTED:

Starting at 25.00 **EACH** 

\*\*\*\* MANAGEMENT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ADJUST RATES BASED ON COMPLEXITY OF RETURNS.\*\*\*\*\*\*\*